
Ausrichter :  GV Celle
Adelheidsdorf, den 13. Oktober 2001
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Freizeit - Meisterschaft



Platz Verein

1. GV Uelzen

2. AGV Hildesheim

3. AGV Braunschweig

4. GV Hannover

5. GV Soltau

6. GV Bremervörde

7. GV Stade

8. GV Göttingen

9. GV Celle

10. GV Hameln II

11. GV Hameln I

12. GV Rotenburg

13. GFC Hannover

Adelheidsdorf, 13. Oktober 2001
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E r g e b n i s s e  :  Mannschaft - Rommé

Gesamt

2.616



1.Pl. GV Uelzen 2.Pl. AGV Hildesheim
Bührke, Jürgen 331 384 715 Holz, Meta 227 471 698
Kurschat, Manfred 278 355 633 Didszun, Monika 526 350 876
Mühlenfeld, Helmut 444 282 726 Melcher, Barbara 514 239 753
Hinterthür, Günter 262 280 542 Horst, Imke 224 176 400

2616 2727

3.Pl. AGV Braunschweig 4.Pl. GV Hannover
Isensee, Klaus 713 233 946 Jacobsen, Gerda 665 256 921
Barot, Michael 349 472 821 Richter, Hildegard 368 467 835
Bastian, Uwe 134 271 405 König, Heinz 315 208 523
Barsch, Holger 380 294 674 Neuhaus, Ursula 265 397 662

2846 2941

5.Pl. GV Soltau 6.Pl. GV Bremervörde
Westermann, Carola 217 427 644 Heins, Dieter 201 200 401
Helmke, Marianne 624 350 974 Steffens, Uwe 376 607 983
Fahjan, Siegrid 354 555 909 Ney, Holger 457 398 855
Bodenschneider, Elvira 127 316 443 Ficken, Gisela 517 475 992

2970 3231

7.Pl. GV Stade 8.Pl. GV Göttingen
Jakubik, Brigitte 546 220 766 Schulze, Herbert 442 440 882
Worseck, Renate 468 763 1231 Fischer, Rolf 322 546 868
Künzenbach, Karl-Heinz 270 435 705 Jost, Helmut 295 441 736
Ehlen, Oliver 426 190 616 Okos, Heinz 323 553 876

3318 3362

9.Pl. GV Celle 10.Pl.GV Hameln II
Ohlendorf, Manuela 581 442 1023 Bartelt, Dieter 496 211 707
Reimer, Angelika 314 336 650 Werning, G. 625 529 1154
George, Siegulf 612 504 1116 Bartelt, Monika 336 204 540
Herbst, Margot 360 291 651 Gudewitz, G. 587 570 1157

3440 3558

11.Pl. GV Hameln I 12.Pl.GV Rotenburg
Fischer, Josefa 508 386 894 Meyer, Bianca 356 499 855
Reinert, Gerda 208 525 733 Müller, Bärbel 545 225 770
Hielscher, Regina 498 539 1037 Carsten, Heiner 388 609 997
Depta, Karin 591 595 1186 Müller, Klaus 464 793 1257

3850 3879

13.Pl. GFC Hannover
Hoth, J. 534 455 989
Bode, R. 449 521 970
Lohmann, M. 660 441 1101
Bock, K.-H. 473 524 997

4057

Adelheidsdorf, 13. Oktober 2001

M a n n s c h a f t  :  Rommé



Platz Name Verein 1.S. 2.S. Ges.

1. Horst, Imke AGV Hildesheim 224 176 400

2. Heins, Dieter GV Bremervörde 201 200 401

3. Bastian, Uwe AGV Braunschweig 134 271 405

4. Bodenschneider, Elvira GV Soltau 127 316 443

5. König, Heinz GV Hannover 315 208 523

6. Bartelt, Monika GV Hameln II 336 204 540

7. Hinterthür, Günter GV Uelzen 262 280 542

8. Buschkönig, Helmut GV Salzgitter 371 222 593

9. Ehlen, Oliver GV Stade 426 190 616

10. Kurschat, Manfred GV Uelzen 278 355 633

11. Westermann, Carola GV Soltau 217 427 644

12. Reimer, Angelika GV Celle 314 336 650

13. Herbst, Margot GV Celle 360 291 651

14. Neuhaus, Ursula GV Hannover 265 397 662

15. Barsch, Holger AGV Braunschweig 380 294 674

16. Holz, Meta AGV Hildesheim 227 471 698

17. Künzenbach, Karl-Heinz GV Stade 270 435 705

18. Bartelt, Dieter GV Hameln II 496 211 707

19. Buschkönig, Gisela GV Salzgitter 384 327 711

20. Bührke, Jürgen GV Uelzen 331 384 715

21. Mühlenfeld, Helmut GV Uelzen 444 282 726

22. Reinert, Gerda GV Hameln I 208 525 733

23. Jost, Helmut GV Göttingen 295 441 736

24. Melcher, Barbara AGV Hildesheim 514 239 753

25. Jakubik, Brigitte GV Stade 546 220 766

26. Müller, Bärbel GV Rotenburg 545 225 770

27. Molt, Uwe GV Celle 411 375 786

28. Barot, Michael AGV Braunschweig 349 472 821

29. Lang, Olke GV Salzgitter 414 413 827

30. Richter, Hildegard GV Hannover 368 467 835

31. Ney, Holger GV Bremervörde 457 398 855

32. Meyer, Bianca GV Rotenburg 356 499 855

Adelheidsdorf, 13. Oktober 2001

E i n z e l  :  Rommé



Platz Name Verein 1.S. 2.S. Ges.

33. Fischer, Rolf GV Göttingen 322 546 868

34. Okos, Heinz GV Göttingen 323 553 876

35. Didszun, Monika AGV Hildesheim 526 350 876

36. Schulze, Herbert GV Göttingen 442 440 882

37. Fischer, Josefa GV Hameln I 508 386 894

38. Fahjan, Siegrid GV Soltau 354 555 909

39. Jacobsen, Gerda GV Hannover 665 256 921

40. Isensee, Klaus AGV Braunschweig 713 233 946

41. Hohgraebe, Heide-M. AGV Braunschweig 534 418 952

42. Bode, R. GFC Hannover 449 521 970

43. Helmke, Marianne GV Soltau 624 350 974

44. Steffens, Uwe GV Bremervörde 376 607 983

45. Hoth, J. GFC Hannover 534 455 989

46. Ficken, Gisela GV Bremervörde 517 475 992

47. Bock, K.-H. GFC Hannover 473 524 997

48. Carsten, Heiner GV Rotenburg 388 609 997

49. Ohlendorf, Manuela GV Celle 581 442 1023

50. Hielscher, Regina GV Hameln I 498 539 1037

51. Lohmann, M. GFC Hannover 660 441 1101

52. George, Siegulf GV Celle 612 504 1116

53. Werning, G. GV Hameln II 625 529 1154

54. Gudewitz, G. GV Hameln II 587 570 1157

55. Depta, Karin GV Hameln I 591 595 1186

56. Schulze, Horst AGV Braunschweig 524 674 1198

57. Worseck, Renate GV Stade 468 763 1231

58. Müller, Klaus GV Rotenburg 464 793 1257

Adelheidsdorf, 13. Oktober 2001

E i n z e l  :  Rommé



Platz Verein

1. AGV Braunschweig

2. AGV Hildesheim

3. GV Hannover

4. GV Göttingen

5. AGV Braunschweig

6. GFC Lüneburg

1.Pl. AGV Braunschweig 2.Pl. AGV Hildesheim
Bock, Jan 502 888 1390 Schierholz, Doris 990 645 1635

Brünning, Karl-Heinz 738 889 1627 Holz, Hermann 898 730 1628

Bruck, Hartmut 577 1311 1888 Schweder, Gerd 577 784 1361

Riedel, Erwin 735 1051 1786 Didszun, Karl-Heinz 776 372 1148

6691 5772

3.Pl. GV Hannover 4.Pl. GV Göttingen
Neuhaus, Friedrich-Karl 606 264 870 Schwarzenberg, Hinrich 702 672 1374

Kühle, Horst 1023 669 1692 Oechsle, Helmut 493 525 1018

Koch, Udo 625 237 862 Hahne, Dieter 545 284 829

Kühle, Dieter 104 381 485 Amlung, Klaus 224 156 380

3909 3601

5.Pl. AGV Braunschweig 6.Pl. GFC Lüneburg
Eggert, Fritz 452 457 909 Lippert, Kurt-Otto 570 347 917

Reinert, Hans-Dieter -535 408 -127 Lippert, Gisela 498 406 904

Gudewitz, Dieter 565 799 1364 Schütte, Wilfried 262 318 580

Fuhrmann, Georg 870 569 1439 Arlt, Wolfgang 548 461 1009

3585 3410

Adelheidsdorf, 13. Oktober 2001

3.601

3.585

3.410

M a n n s c h a f t  :  Skat

Gesamt

6.691

5.772

3.909

E r g b n i s s e  :  Mannschaft - Skat



Platz Name Verein 1.S. 2.S. Ges.

1. Bruck, Hartmut AGV Braunschweig 577 1311 1888

2. Riedel, Erwin AGV Braunschweig 735 1051 1786

3. Kühle, Horst GV Hannover 1023 669 1692

4. Schierholz, Doris AGV Hildesheim 990 645 1635

5. Holz, Hermann AGV Hildesheim 898 730 1628

6. Brünning, Karl-Heinz AGV Braunschweig 738 889 1627

7. Fuhrmann, Georg GV Hameln 870 569 1439

8. Bock, Jan AGV Braunschweig 502 888 1390

9. Schwarzenberg, Hinrich GV Göttingen 702 672 1374

10. Gudewitz, Dieter GV Hameln 565 799 1364

11. Schweder, Gerd AGV Hildesheim 577 784 1361

12. Didszun, Karl-Heinz AGV Hildesheim 776 372 1148

13. Oechsle, Helmut GV Göttingen 493 525 1018

14. Arlt, Wolfgang GFC Lüneburg 548 461 1009

15. Lippert, Kurt-Otto GFC Lüneburg 570 347 917

16. Eggert, Fritz AGV Braunschweig 452 457 909

17. Lippert, Gisela GFC Lüneburg 498 406 904

18. Neuhaus, Friedrich-Karl GV Hannover 606 264 870

19. Koch, Udo GV Hannover 625 237 862

20. Hahne, Dieter GV Göttingen 545 284 829

21. Schütte, Wilfried GFC Lüneburg 262 318 580

22. Kühle, Dieter GV Hannover 104 381 485

23. Amlung, Klaus GV Göttingen 224 156 380

24. Reinert, Hans-Dieter GV Hameln -535 408 -127

Adelheidsdorf, 13. Oktober 2001

E i n z e l  :  Skat


